At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
503
22
Po

• Buffer unit protects against power glitches and outage (see accessories)
• EMI Class B, UL Class 2, UL Class 1 division 2
Ordering information
Accessories
Specifications
Basic block Order code
Output
voltage
Output current Screw terminal type Connector terminal type
With bus line connectors*1
*1 One S8T-BUS01 connector and one S8T-BUS02 connector are included as accessories.
Without bus line connectors*2
*2 Bus line connectors can be ordered separately if necessary.
With bus line connectors*1 Without bus line connectors*2
24 V 2.5 A S8TS-06024-E1*3
*3 Conforms to EMI class B with DC minus terminal ground.
S8TS-06024 S8TS-06024F-E1 S8TS-06024F
12 V 2.5 A S8TS-03012-E1 S8TS-03012 S8TS-03012F-E1 S8TS-03012F
5 V 5 A – S8TS-02505 – S8TS-02505F
Bus line connector
Type Number of connectors Order code
AC line + DC line bus
(For parallel operation)